Cross Country Skorzana tapicerka Nawigacija Ledy
Panoramadach

94 999

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Volvo

Kompakt

Diesel

) 2017
Emai: 207200

Telefon:

519321210

wWww: Niebieski
jel-car.pl

Tak

1969

150
Manualna
Na przednie kota
Belgia
2017-09-22
Polska

5

5
2024-09-20
2024-09-20
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